Central Hlino1si2013

Varsity Scores by Round
Prelim
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total Record
Rank
Cumberland 280 410 330 280 260 1560 5-0 1
East Peoria 190 310 320 240 270 1330 4-1 2
Dwight Township A 250 160 260 160 250 1080 3-2 3
Centennial A 290 460 250 200 220 1420 2-3 4
Effingham A 190 70 110 210 90 670 1-4 5
Fieldcrest 110 80 90 110 110 500 0-5 6
JV Scores by Round
JV Scores by Prelim
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total Record
Round Rank




Carbondale 360 360 320
Centennial B 300 120 240
Effingham B 40 90 90
Dwight Township B 30 150 60

The teams agreed to end the JV competition after round 5

Team Matchups by Round
Round 1 Scores

Dwight Township A 250

Effingham A 190

Centennial A 290

Fieldcrest 110
Cumberland 280

East Peoria 190

Centennial B 300

Dwight Township B 30

Carbondale 360

300
240
40

50

Round 2
Cumberland

Fieldcrest

East Peoria

Dwight
Township A

Centennial A

Effingham A

Carbondale B

Centennial B

Dwight
Township B

240 1580

190 1090
140 400

100 390

Scores

410

80

310

160

460

70

360

120

150

Round 3
Cumberland

Effingham A

Dwight
Township A

Centennial A

East Peoria
Fieldcrest
Centennial B

Effingham B

Carbondale B

Scores

330

110

260

250

320

90

240

90

320




Effingham B 40
Round 4 Scores
Cumberland 280

Dwight Township A 160

East Peoria 240
Centennial A 200
Effingham A 210
Fieldcrest 110
Centennial B 240

Dwight Township B 50

Carbondale 300

Effingham B 40

Final Rounds

Varsity Final
Cumberland (1)

East Peoria (2)

1st 1/4

50

50

Effingham B

Round 5

Dwight
Township A

Fieldcrest

Cumberland

Centennial A

East Peoria

Effingham A

Effingham B
Dwight
Township B
Carbondale B

Centennial B

2nd 1/4
60

40

90

Scores

250

110

260

220

270

90

140

100

240

190

3rd 1/4

80

50

4th 1/4
80

10

Dwight
Township B

Total
270

150




Third Place Game 1st 1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4 4th 1/4 Total
Centennial A (4) 80 70 50 60 260

Dwight Township A (3) 20 20 50 50 140



